
 P RESS & D AKOTAN
 Y ANKTON  D AILY

 www.yankton.net/classifieds
 to place an ad call 605-665-7811  fax 605-665-0288  toll free 800-743-2968  email classifieds@yankton.net

 CLASSIFIEDS
 ANNOUNCEMENTS

 AUCTIONS
 AUTOMOTIVE

 EMPLOYMENT
 SERVICES

 PETS/SUPPLIES
 REAL ESTATE

 MERCHANDISE
 AGRICULTURE

 PUBLIC NOTICES

 1000  1100-1130  1200-1270  1300-13260  1400-1545  1550-1570  1600-1690  1700-1840  1850-1895  2000-2010

PRESS & DAKOTAN n SATURDAY, JANUARY 18, 2014 PAGE 11

vv

416 Broadway • Yankton, SD

Dan Specht
605-661-0283

Carla Mueller
605-760-5133

INVITATION TO BID • SEALED BID LAND SALE 
A.E. Pibal, LLC - Owners

39.00 Acres More or Less
Located 1 mile east and 2.5 miles north of Tabor, South Dakota legally described as the SE 1/4 of the 

NE 1/4, Section 1, Township 94 North, Range 58 West, Bon Homme County, South Dakota.
Bids are due in our offi ce not later than NOON on Friday, January 24th, 2014. 

    Bid Packets and Forms can be obtained by calling 
Carla Mueller, 605-760-5133 - Dan Specht, 605-661-0283. 

Packets may also be picked up in our Yankton offi ce at 
416 Broadway Ave. or mailed directly to you. Brokers are 

working on behalf of the Seller. Seller has the right to accept, 
reject, or counter any and all bids. Brokers are licensed in 

South Dakota, Nebraska, and Iowa.

More details @ www.newharvestland.com

Manitou Group
(formerly known as Gehl Company) is hiring:

Welders/Assemblers/
Maintenance Tech.

Welders, must pass a weld test, Assemblers must have 
mechanical knowledge and a Maintenance Technician for 
2nd shift must have maintenance experience with a preferred 
technical degree. All positions need to be able to read blue 
prints and have excellent attendance.

Manitou offers competitive wages, great benefi ts and a 
robust 401K match. To join the Manitou team, stop by 
(no phone calls, please) and apply today or submit your 
resume to:

Manitou Group
Human Resources

900 Ferdig Ave
Yankton, SD 57078

Pre-employment drug screen is required. Manitou is an EOE.

SOUTH DAKOTA
HUMAN SERVICES

CENTER

CD Counselor
$14.76 - $16.28 DOQ
+$1/hour shift pay
Open until fi lled

Youth Treatment 
Supervisor
$18.06/Hour

Open until fi lled

Human Services
Dispatcher

$9.86/Hour
+$1/hour pm shift

$1.50/hour night shift
Open until fi lled

Mental Health
 Technician
$11.47/Hour

Closes 1/28/14

Mental Health
Aide

(Part - time - Activities)
$9.86/hour
+Shift pay

Closes 1/30/14

Nurse Intern
(8 Positions)

$9.45
Closes 2/7/14

Counseling
/Social Worker

/Psychology Intern
(3 Positions)
$9.45/hour

Closes 2/7/14

Occupational Therapy 
Intern
$9.45

Closes 2/7/14

Pharmacy Intern
$9.45/hour

Closes 2/7/14

Nurse
$21.84-$25.19/Hour DOQ

+$1.00/hour pm shift
+$1.50/hour night shift

+$1.00 geriatric pay
Open until Filled

Mental Health Aide
$9.86-$10.35/Hour DOQ

+$1/hour pm shift
+$1.50/hour night shift

+$1.00 geriatric pay
Open until fi lled

For more info or to apply, 
please go to:

http://bhr.sd.gov/workforus 
or contact any

South Dakota Dept 
of Labor & Regulation

 Local Offi ce.
Call (605)668-3118

EOE

 1628540 Cook P/T
 1631204 Account 
 Executive

 1631183 Truck Driver
 1632736 Personal Care 
 Attendant - PT

 1630065 General 
 Office Clerk

 1633356 Staff Accountant
 1632708 Quality Tech- 
 Level 2

 PHARMACY 
 TECHNICIAN
 FT benefits eligible with 
 80 hours every two weeks, 
 including every third
 weekend. Responsible 
 for daily activities in the 
 pharmacy including 
 Senior Services 
 dispensing, inpatient 
 medications, sterile 
 compounding, Omnicell
 stocking and billing review. 
 High School Diploma/GED 
 required, State or
 National certification  and 
 experience preferred.

 HOUSEKEEPER
 FT day position with 80 
 hours every two weeks, 
 every third weekend and 
 every third holiday. Cleans 
 hospital patient rooms, 
 baths, laboratories, offices,
 and halls. Previous 
 housekeeping experience 
 preferred.

 MEDICAL 
 TECHNOLOGIST
 FT nights MLT/MT 
 performing laboratory 
 generalist activities. 
 Associate or bachelors 
 degree and applicable 
 experience preferred.

 HOUSEKEEPER
 PT day position that 
 includes every third 
 weekend and every third
 holiday. Experience 
 preferred.

 HOUSEKEEPER
 PT day position in Senior 
 Services with 32 hours 
 every two weeks,  every
 third weekend and every 
 third holiday. Experience 
 preferred.

 CERTIFIED 
 NURSING
 ASSISTANTS
 FT and PT positions 
 available for our Senior 
 Services; Certification and 
 experience preferred, will 
 provide certification and 
 training.
 Apply online at www.avera.org

 Human Resources 
 501 Summit St.

 Yankton, SD 57078
 605-668-8317 or
  888-668-8500

 AA/EOE/M/F/D/V

Employment
Opportunities

CNA’s
Various Shifts

Evenings and Nights 
with every other 

weekend
Now offering 

$1,000 new hire 
bonus for 

CNA Positions

New competitive 
starting pay for 

CNA with 
excellent benefi ts
Drug-Free Workplace

Please apply
online at

www.good-sam.com

All qualifi ed applicants 
will receive 

consideration without 
regard to race, color, 
religion, sex, national

origin, disability or 
protected veteran 

status.

300 N. 2nd St.
Bloomfi eld, NE

(402) 373-2531

 Experience...the Difference!
��������	
��	��	����	��	�


 EOE/AA   M/F/V/D                     Member FDIC

�����������	
�����������������
����������������������
������
��
��
��� ���� �� �
����
��� ����� ��� ����� ���� ���
������ ����
���
� ������
�����!�"#$%&�'()*&(�+(&#*+(,�-(+)�����
����
����
��������������������	
��� ��
�
���.

��	����	�	���������
���	�
���������	���

�&�
�� ��
�
���������
�����������  �������������������������
�����
�� �-���
��� ���������/� &��� 0���
�
��� �  �
����� 	
���
������������	���������������
����
 �� ������������1����������
������1�����/� 2
��� ������� ��� ��� ����� ��
���� 
�����
��� 3����!�
������ ���� 4�	��4�
��5� �������!� ���������� ������
���
���
���
���!� ���� ���� ��
�
�� ��� ����
1����� 
�� ��  ������
�����
����
�������!�  ��������/� 4���
���� 6�������� ����
���
��� ��
����� ��0�
���/� 2����� ���� 71"� �.��� 1� 8.��/� 4��
�
����
����
������ 
�� 9������� ���� %
���� "����/� �	����������� �������� �
������!�����"�����#

������������$��������������	��$�
�&�
��  ��
�
���	
��� ���
���	
��� ��������� 
�0�
���� ���� ���
���
���  ���� ���� �� ��
�!� �-���
��!� (62� ���� (&7� ����������
���������
�����/�#����0�
������	���
������	���������7%������:�
�3����!����
��������������������!�������
����������
�!�����������
�������
���
�����
���!� ������
����
�������������
�
���������
1
����������	����	����
������������
�������/�6������������
���
��� ��
����� ��������/�2���������71"��.���1�8.��/��	�����������
��������� �%��!�&'�()*�(+,-#

������������$��������������	��$��
���������������

�&�
��  ��
�
��� 	
��� ���
��� 	
��� ���� ��
�� ������ ������
��� ����
� ������
���� ����
�����������
���	
�����
��'� ��
�� %���
����
�� ����
���/� #�� ��0�
������	���
������	���������7%������:�
�3����!����
��������������������!�������
����������
�!�����������
�������
���
�����
���!� ������
����
�������������
�
���������
1
����������	����	����
������������
�������/�6������������
���
��� ��
����� ��������/�2���������71"��.���1�8.��/��	�����������
��������� �%��!�&'�()*�(+,-#

�"#$%&�'()*&(�����������������
������	�������
��������	
���
���� ��
�
������ �����
������������
�����������1�
��� ��
�
����
�
�����
��� ���
���!� ������!� �
�
��!� �
��!� ������ ���� ����� �����
��
���
�
�!���������  ���������;��<�=/

�(��
�
�����
�������
������������ ��
�
����������������������
���� ��� 	���
��/� #���������� ����
������ ��� �  �� ���
���
�			/�
���������/���>3� ������������0���������  �
���
���
�������"
����'�����������
��/

�2�����$���������'� �������
�4*�-����8?!�9������!�%'�8@�@�

�3��
�.����������A�
���������/���

 920 Broadway
 Yankton

 slumberland
 furniture that lives the way you d o

 Excellent incentive pay and bonuses. Full-time, 
 benefits, some evenings and weekends. Experience in 
 furniture/appliance sales preferred, but willing to train.

 Apply in person.

 Come Join Our... 

 Design Sales Team

 Are you looking for a challenging 
 and rewarding career opportunity 
 in a fun, fast paced environment, 
 working for one of the most 
 established media companies in 
 the area?

 Employees receive outstanding 
 compensation and benefits, including:
 •Medical, dental, vision
 •Paid vacation/holidays
 •Monday–Friday
 •Professional work environment

 To apply send resume to: 
 Yankton Daily Press & Dakotan
 Attn: Mike Hrycko
 Circulation Director
 319 Walnut
 Yankton, SD 57078
 or email: mike.hrycko@yankton.net

 D
EPA

R
TM

EN
T

 CIRCULATION

 Equal Opportunity Employer

 P RESS & D AKOTAN
 Y ANKTON  D AILY

 3001 Broadway, Yankton

 Walmart Is Hiring For 
 The Following Position:

 Asset 
 Protection

 This person will assist with 
 securing and safeguarding 
 the assets of the facility. 

 Position closes 
 Sunday, January 19th.

 Apply at
  www.walmart.com/careers 
 or the hiring kiosk in store.

1200 Cars
1994 Chevy Cavalier, runs 
great, good first car, $800 or 
make offer. (605)660-0353, 
leave message.

2005 Sierra 2500HD 4WD 
crew cab SLT, loaded, 6.6 du-
ramax, Allison 5spd. auto 
transmission, with snowplow 
148,000 miles, asking 
$24,500/OBO. 1989 Blazer 
with snowplow, runs & works 
great, asking $3,350/OBO,  
Tim  (605)665-0688. 

Buying junk cars, pickups, 
vans, running or not. Instant 
quote & free pickup. McLean 
Auto Salvage. (402)360-0756.

Car and truck repairs: Brakes, 
oil changes, tune ups etc. Call 
Jesse (605)760-0417.

Scrap Iron Wanted
Old Cars, Trucks, Buses, 

Farm Machinery,
Grain bin removal. 
Paying top dollar. 

Will pick up.
Gubbels Salvage
(402)640-6335
Coleridge, NE

Were you happy with your last 
experience at a car dealer-
ship? If not call me  

DAN VANOSDEL 
at Vermillion Ford 

(605)624-8624 or 
(605)661-1320. New and used 
Ford cars and trucks or any-
thing else you need. Great 
Service, No Pressure, No Has-
sles and NO Doc Fees! No 
Kidding!

1210 Trucks
2002 Dodge Ram 2500 4WD 
Club cab shortbox, 160,000 
miles, runs great, $8,950. Call 
(605)660-0535.

2006 Toyota Tacoma V6 TRD 
Off-Road, Truck is in good 
condition inside and out, al-
ways well maintained. About 
112,000 miles, 6-speed man-
ual transmission, TRD Sport 
hood with scoop, Truxedo 
Lo-Pro bed cover, New Good 
Year Duratrac Tires, New Bil-
stein 5100 shocks (leveled in 
front). Contact Corey, 
(605)661-1274, located in 
Yankton, Asking $16,500 
OBO.

1310 Construction
Hiring for steel erection 
crews. Construction experi-
ence preferred, year round 
permanent work, no overnight 
travel, driver's license required. 
Starting wages $14.00 to 
$20.00 per hour depending on 
experience. Apply at James 
Steel - 3608 East SD Hwy 50

1315 Drivers
Home most weekends and 
holidays. Excellent pay.     
Central U.S. runs. Flatbed op-
eration. Small friendly com-
pany,   Call S & S Express 
LLC. (402)582-4791.

1335 Other Employment
ABM Janitorial is looking 
for Housekeepers in Harting-
ton &  Wausa, NE.  Different 
shifts & schedules. All appli-
cations must be submitted 
online at www.abm.com/ca-
reers 
ABM is an Equal Employ-
ment Opportunity Affirmative 
Action Employer (M/F/V/D)

Agronomy Applicator/Opera-
tions Hartington
Excellent opportunity with this 
Full-Time position. Great bene-
fits and competitive pay! Pri-
mary duties include performing 
custom application of fertiliz-
ers, herbicides, and insecti-
cides with dry and liquid ma-
chines. Responsible for up-
keep and repairs of the appli-
cation equipment they operate. 
Also offer aid in the loading 
and unloading of product or 
other daily operations. Must 
have or able to obtain Class B 
CDL with HazMat and tank en-
dorsement. A pre-employment 
drug test required. For more in-
formation or to apply contact: 
Jim Hans (402)254-3354/Cen-
tral Valley Ag

Wait Staff - Kitchen Staff - 
Bartenders, Part Time/Full 
Time /Great Wages, 
Wiebelhaus Recreation 
Crofton, NE, (402)388-4640 
Ask for Brian.

Goeden Building and Re-
modeling has a position 
open for an experienced 
carpenter, framing to finish. 
Call Ron at (605)665-3348.

Farm help wanted on North-
east Nebraska row crop farm. 
CDL, mechanical skills, and 
references. Also no livestock 
and immediate openings. 
(402)256-3500.

1335 Other Employment 1335 Other Employment
Help Wanted: Experienced
siding and gutter applicator or 
sub contractors. Huber Home 
Improvement 800-658-2226.

1000 Auctions HOME DELIVERY 665-7811

Call Classifieds
665-7811

Call Classifieds
665-7811


